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Childrens Court
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Applications
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Townsville Magistrates Court
31 Walker Street (PO Box 985)
Townsville Qld 4810

Courthouse.Townsville@justice.qld.gov.au

Telephone: (07) 4781 8600
Facsimile: (07) 4781 8636

www.courts.qld.gov.au

3 15 12 10 7

16 29 26 24 21
2

4 11 8
16 13

17 30 25 22

Ingham Magistrates Court
35 Palm Terrace (PO Box 987)
Ingham QId 4850

Courthouse.Ingham@justice.qld.gov.au

Telephone: (07) 4758 3180
Facsimile: (07) 2139 5060

16
30

17
31

13
27

14
28

11

12

Townsville Circuit Court

Court Practice Notes:

General Callover includes:
Traffic, License applications,
Local, State and
Commonwealth Prosecutions.

Magistrate State
Conference:
2 -6 June

Ingham Show Holiday:
27 June



